
(3x)  5.5 THRU ALL
 11.0 X 90°

(3x) CH 1.0 x 45°

  0
.0

0 
 

  1
0.

00
  

  3
0.

00
  

  5
0.

00
  

  6
0.

00
  

  0.00  
  9.00  

  18.00  

  100.55  

  4
0.

00
  

(3x) CH 1.0 x 45°

  0
.0

0 
 

  1
8.

5 
 

  1
6.

0 
 

  7
6.

0 
 

  0.00  

  87.85  

MASKING

MASKING

(2x)  5.0  12.7
M6x1.0  12.0

  0.00  

  23.00  

  69.00  

  0
.0

0 
 

  5
0.

00
  

  18.50  ISOMETRIC VIEW

REVIEW ZONE DESCRIPTION DRAWIN RESPONSIBLE DATE CONTROL

00 FIRST ISSUE F.LOURENÇO F.SANTORO OCT/2014

8000

NOTES: UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

]DENSITY:

476g01

FLAT BLACK PAINTING

SURFACE RUGHNESS:

JPCam

SYSTEM/SUB-SYSTEM:

OAJ T250
TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED: DIN 7168-f-R

SIZE:

SCALE:DIMENSIONS:

01/01

MATERIAL/SIZE:

N/A

PLATING:

HEAT TREATMENT:

QTY.: MASS:

TITLE:

OCT/2014F.SANTORO

OCT/2014
JPC-500-DWG-0239-rev1.0

DRAWING NO.

JPC-500-DWG-0238-rev1.0
NEXT ASSY:

CHECKED

MEDIA FILE:

PLATE 2 1/2" x 85 x 110mm
SIGN

JPC-500-DWG-0239

THOMSON SINGLE PILLOW 
BLOCK SUPPORT

1:2mm

A4

AISI 304

REVIEWS

OCT/2014

DATENAME

DRAWIN

 
3,2

F.LOURENÇO

[kg/m3

F.SANTORODESIGNED

SHEET:
00

1. DIMENSION LIMITS AFTER PLATING 
2. DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS (mm)
3. REMOVE AL BURRS AND SHARP EDGES
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